, M A e KANsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1
AT T e LT e OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DivisioN September 1999
Form Must Be Typed
’ WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License # 8061 APl No. 15 - 175-22124-00-00
Name: Qil Producers Inc. of Kansas County:_Seward
Address: 1710 Waterfront Parkway _ _— —_ _-__._n/_Zﬂl_ Sec. 22 Twp. 33 S. R. 31 [ East[v] west
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67206 - . ' 1980 feet from@/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: DCP Midstream S — 3960 feet from@l W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Lori Zehr 3 _ Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 681-0231 L (circleone)  NE @ NWsw
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. Lease Name: 1 NOTP Well #: 1B-22
License: 30606 Field Name: Hugoton
Wellsite Geologist: Prodljcing Formation: Chase
Designéle Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 2741 Kelly Bu§hing: 2755
v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:g& Plug Back Total Depth: 2788
Oil —__SWD __SIOW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1584 Feet
\?ﬂ/‘J S Gas _____ENHR sig" X Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [(JYes [#INo
Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic. etc) If yes, show depth set Feet
AA If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:. .~ - If Alternate I completion, cement circulated from
W a\zerator o - feet depth to w/. sx cmt.
‘;0 ! Name: N . Drilling Fluid Management Plan A+ T M
L Original Comp.Date:—______ OriginalTotal Depth: _____ (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 10-3 /_0 b1
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content_1 5:.0.___00 —_ppm  Fluid volume_1_2__50 —_bbis
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Hauled to SWD
Commingled Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.

Operator Name: _See Note #1

——— Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

04/200 1/9/2008 Lease Name: License No.:

1/ 8 20 2/26/2008 .

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R East West
Recompletion Date . Recompletion Date County: Dotket No.

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Subniit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are ¢; lete rre(y the pest of jny knowledge.
l
Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY
Tite: _Presidgn Date: 9/ 11/2008 Letter ofConfldentlalltyAttached / (}X/
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ’ \’M day of MW . \/ es [pate: '2/ .
Wireline Log Received
w100% RECEIVED
A 2‘9 M LORIA. ZEHR Geologist Report Received angag CORPORATION COMMISSION.
Notary Publi¢, m . V Notary M&‘Sﬂg °;/K5:‘:)a‘ \/ uic Dlstrlbutlon
, ‘ y Appt. Expiresd\\OM &, 2.0 /7‘.
Date Commission Expires: ;\\kﬁ/\A‘)g\‘/‘U\)\() ! \'/ : 7/35 SEP 1 2 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




Side Two

Operator Name: il Producers Inc. of Kansas Lease Name: Thorp Well # _1B-22

»

Sec._22 Twp._33 s Rr.31 East v West County: _Seward

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time too! open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [JYes v No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum v Sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes ¢ No
Cores Taken Yes v No Herington ’ 2583 169
Electric Log Run v Yes No Upper Krider 2614 138

(Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run: Wmﬁelq —_ ?706 46 .

- o RECEIVED

Dual Receiver Cement Bond Log, Dual Induction Log, ‘ N KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Compensated Density/Neutron PE Log, Micro Log, Sonic RIS

Log | Clar L SEP 12 2008

CASING RECORD v Now v Ueog B CONSERVATION DIVISTv
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. WICHITA' KS
Puposeofsiing | SiaHok S Cring feow | Gmea | Jmeat | #Sads | TypeandPecen
Surface 8 5/8 24# 1584 Lite/Commot| 700 sx
Production 41/2 10.5 2798 A-Con/AA-2 | 575 sx

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom

—___ Perforate

- Protect Casing

_ Plug Back TD

— Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 Chase: 2656'-2666' Acid: 2500 gals 15% DSFE
2 Chase: 2614'-2630' Acid: 2500 gals 15% DSFE

Frac both formations: ‘15,800 gals, 70% N2 Foam, 20,000# sand

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At " Liner Run
23/8 2706 N/A Yes v No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
3/1/2008 Flowing v Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
50
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production interval
[Jvented v Sold [ ]UsedonLease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. ] commingled

(If vented, Sumit ACO-18.) !:] Other (Specify) ‘




Attachment-Thorp #1B-22

Note #1:

Operator Name: Hayden Operating

Lease Name: Liz Smith #1 License No.: 32562
Quarter: NE  Sec.: 26 Twp: 30S R: 34W
County: Haskell Docket No.: D-27629

Operator Name: West Sunset Disposal

Lease Name: Simonson #25-1 License No.: 32462
Quarter: SW  Sec.: 25 Twp: 338 R: 31W
County: Seward Docket No.: D-27929

CONFIDENTIAL
SEP 1 ¢ 2008

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 122008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




hyd»rdcarbon
production

IL PRODUCERS, INC. OF KANSAS

' September 11, 2008
KCC '
130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Ks. 67202

Certified #: 7007 3020 0000 8406 2304

Re: Thorp #1B-22 (T T

15-175-22124-00-00 SR )
Seward County, Kansas ' "\5 S /3
| e
Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to KCC rule and regulations, Oil Producers, Inc. of Kansas is requesting
the 24 month confidentiality on the Thorp #1B-22 and are submitting this request with the
filed ACO-1 report. :

Thank you for your consideration on this request.
Sincerely,

HouA Zphr

Lori A. Zehr

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 12 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

1710 Waterfront Parkway, Wichita, Kansas 67206-6603§ ¢ (316) 681-0231 * Fax (316) 682-3136




| - PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
BA 5'.c 0o ] { %{}i{?" 10f 2 1975-01L023 01/07/2008
3 PATYAVL I
4 n LY
y en rg Services INVOICE NUMBER
crey 1975000652
Liberal - RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
B Jd
| OIL PRODUCER'S, INC. OF KANSAS o LEASE NOME Thoe SEP 12 2008
L B . .
L 1710 WATERFRONT PARKWAY . COUNTY iqwar d CONSERVATION 1St
T WICHITA KS 67206 ,  STATE S New Well Gasine o, 5
° ATTN: v+ JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
’ E  JOB CONTACT
/ JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00657 301 Net 30 DAYS|.  02/06/2008
QTY UofM UNIT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 01/06/2008 to 01/06/2008 '
1975-00657
1975-20776 Cement-New Well Casing 1/6/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00| Hour 1376.000 1,376.00
Casing Cement Pump
Cementing Head w/Manifold 1.00] EA 250.000 250.00
Cement Head Rental
Cement Float Equipment ' ) 1.00| EA 1332.500 332.50
Basket, 8 5/8" .
Cement Float Equipment EN TERED 2.00| EA 90.000 180.00
Centralizers, 8 5/8" .
Cement Fioat Equipment jAN ]h 2“08 1.00| EA 285.400 285.40
. Guide Shoe - Regular, 8 5/8"
Cement Float Equipment 1.00] EA 275.000 275.00
Insert Float Valves, 8 5/8" \ :
Cement Float Equipment b \ 1.00| EA 145.700 145.70
Top Rubber Cement Plug, 8 ‘b é
5/8"

Mileage : @U 550.00| DH 1.500 825.00
Cement Service Charge

Mileage 100.00| DH 5.000 500.00
Heavy Vehicle Mileage {

Mileage ‘ 665.00( DH 1.600 1,064.00
Proppant and Bulk Delivery :

Pickup 25.00( Hour 3.000 75.00
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage ‘

Standby Time 2.00| Hour 210.000 420.00
Additional hrs on location Q@? _ 59—..

Additives ’ : ~ 130.00| EA 3.700 "481.00 T
Cellflake ~ .

Calcium Chloride 1,730.00| EA 1.000 1,73000 T

Cement '400.00| EA 18.600 744000 T
A-Con Blend

Cement 450.00| EA 15.830 712350 T
Premium/Common

Supervisor ) 1.00| Hour 150.000 150.00
Service Supervisor




PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE

energy Services INVOICE NUMBER
Liberal -
B
®  OIL PRODUCER'S, INC. OF KANSAS ° l;ﬁé‘ff SSME Ig°2rg
L 1710 WAT s ' }
L 10 WATERFRONT PARKWAY COUNTY Seward
8
STATE Ks
T WICHITA 1 :
° ATTN: KS 67206 v JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
' E  JOB CONTACT
/ JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00657 301 Net 30 DAYS 02/06/2008
QTy Uof M UNIT PRICE |INVOICE AMOUNT
RECEIVED SION
<AlishS CORPORATION cOMMS
oEP 122008
QUKTIONDIVISION
CONSE N CHITA,KS

PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT -3,624.49
BASiIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP ?:)?TOTAL ! 9’3:2 g;
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 . .
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903° MIDLAND, TX 79702 ‘ INVOICE TOTAL 19,951 ED




| - NG 5 7 !
BAS’E e 20776

Subject to Correction

energy services.r [ Thore Y s-22 | 22335 3/u
-Date / _ (0 2 0 08 Customer ID . : Coumy fcu/ Py /]/ . State kr Station /, ey,
on o./ FProduvrers s T Sheelen 38 32
- ' g o /‘/‘Pasmg D/e T " ot 5 s
.G ¢ . Customer Representative Treater
£ 0. /////r‘j' /7] Corbovie JKB
.*. AFE Number PO Number _ - | paerals oy X / g ) é E il
- Station Product | auanmTy MATERIALS, EQUIP ENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
L e | DI | Y00 ‘A -con /7’/5/40/ 7440.00
LG8 | D100 | /505K | Lrem avs ‘ | AD)H.50
L\ pJroo | 700kl Fremiurn o : " § 4749.00
L oo o bl Caleiwm (Chleride 11410.00
L1199 j30 /8| L f/ o ke - 481.00
L6998 520/6 | Cafeiur (/'/ﬂ/"‘/'n/é. - 132000
T ] e | Dude Do — ~Tassuo
v L NP | ed | Tuser?t i e 275.00
L P07 | 2 ca |Leptrd)izer T |/s00m
L F123 |/ ed | Liskert T 1 332,50
L FI95 |/ ed |Top ﬂ/m; o J45.70
L |E/0 | Tl / cdry Leck ic/e /47,/567;/ / wdy 500 00
/ \£/07 | s50t| Lot Servine C’A/ﬁ? . _ ’ 1 825 00
[ NEY 97| Lultt Lelirery = | | /06400
L Ry Jed | Pump Trwek T 1 Uz
L et V5w | Pk up //Wf/’/f/ -t | ' 1 7500
L e79) | [eal Savir Jc/ﬂ("/////s“mlf' | |/Msoew
L £I0) | Jzd | Cmr Head "Besrt/ S - | 250D
L |\RY7 | Zes ’ /O/O// Pt [ Hrr — RR%OCRE‘X,E‘C) ssoN | HRO .00
| ‘ s NSS CO o |
SEP \““ﬁ
: ' CnNQERVAT\ONE SN
D srvvnted tzra/ M .
| Plas T7X - . . .

1700 S. Country Estates « P.O. Box 129 + Liberal, KS 67905 ¢ (620) 624 2277  Fax (620) 624-2280  [Jfe}/\

Taylor Printing, Inc. * www.taylorprinting.us
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energy services, LP :

TREATMEN REPORT S

o T ] Pridiess

Lease No

Date

Lease

7'///// “'

WeII #

e /yl |

Stafion™

/.ér////

"lcaslngy}’/é

County \f J(/J/’ 6/

WG T S Jile

e

State
/6 Z
‘Legal Description

Depth/j'fj I'
_ 72 Il e

Formation

PERFORATING DATA

PIPE DATA FLUID USED ' . TREATMENT RESUME
Casing Size  |Tubing Size | Shots/Ft L/ﬂﬂ < /é Acid / ol /?/ v/ Cig /&‘a?/)?a?(s ////[/ SIP /7 W Y
S N P Y7, 7 A A 2V, 7l B Wi
voume  JYoume  [From } .R{M(r/é /Oa///m//m Z/LP‘“’ M{/ /’6’///{5/%24 e
A Llieall R RV Y N 5827 -2 R il
We“ Connection | Annulus Vol. From T - SA L 110 0 1 Hw _ Annulus Pressure -
Plug Depth Packer Depth Erom o / 5 7 % l@'sﬁ /), / j%,7 / (je‘aVo /j"%” .| Total Load
. Customer Representative ) /;/ /i Ve s Stdtion Manager \T ﬁ 7Y 77— Treater M [ é 2 (‘7/?
n g::’velfe Units f/ZfJ/ 27 /7.7’.{3 /7% /7672 /7709/ /7(?07
Wy i Gerpld N fowers | A dowers| L
Y Time Pré_sLsur'e' _Pressure Bbls =Pumped - Rafe . o e Serwce Log ;
el Lol L L oundee s ;/%; Lritl g
/j vy — m | jfr7/’7 /)(72’/ r7g . - G
2395 v | Ludh sreck Soall /W (’Jf
poed | _ | Lz //€‘ (//4 /5?7‘/5/47 _ 3
/wc@ - R | dy///zzz RS
ol Y3 500 e Tt B it Ly T e
95 | Yeo ,7// b N\ stirtles / Coms %’ﬁ.r/f f// ﬁ’*’
o220 | YSp Jb_ 5

o g i lsndn g o -

- 02,2 7 g

Stovt 730/ ﬂm?; /jm—/ré/f’* _
;f;éu:f c/al" g s gk &>

(228

5 7c7//7‘ L 5// o

oy jﬂd ‘ e S /o ((//Fcyyie » ‘ ' S
WE LAY / 4 Q N i 5&’//’7 A / ///c; . YT s ﬂf;/;/c‘)ﬂét :

” /ﬂr/er?f(s /T#/ /%’/a/

ﬂ/a/c’/ A ﬁ//u 7

Suir? A1 d ort //V/’/ / /ﬂ”‘ﬁ

&720

5&7/7@/07‘ Ot FOO0H 2 25 F

/(Jja PREEEEE P

/,///4/ 7 i 70/9/5/’%

/}507'&/0((//7 /(rM 1"‘72),5;5»;/;74’&

i nrnrn\lEg
. I'\I—U\- v

Z /ff/ ff/’ A

sgg_muns_

1700 S. Country Estates ¢ P.O. Box 129 « Liberal, KS 67905 (620) 624-2277 » Fax (620) 624-2280

U
WICHITA ¥ 2

Taylor Printing, inc. 620—672 3656




P o )\ - GA PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
- BA 5'-E WQd\U\U 10f 2 1975-01L023 01/09/2008
. INVOICE NUMBER
energy services 1975000659
Liberal -
B
\  OIL PRODUCER'S, INC. OF KANSAS o LEASENAME o
L B . -
L 1710 WATERFRONT PARKWAY COUNTY Seward
8
\ STATE Ks
T
o pICHITA KS 67208 + JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
' ®  JOB CONTACT
[ JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00664 301 Net 30 DAYS 02/08/2008
QTY UofM UNIT PRICE |INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 01/08/2008 to 01/08/2008
1975-00664
1975-20826 Cement-New Well Casing 1/8/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00| Hour 1533.000 1,5633.00
Casing Cement Pump .
Cementing Head w/Manifold 1.00{ EA 250.000 250.00
Cement Head Rental N ,
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 269.000 269.00
Auto Fill Fioat Shoe, 4 1/2"
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 245.000 245.00
Basket, 4 172"
Cement Float Equipment 1.00( EA 230.000 230.00
Latch Down Plug & Bafﬂe,EN TEBED
172" . ‘\)
Cement Float Equipment AN 1 ')_ﬂ“% v’ 1.00| EA 25.000 25.00
"~ Stop Collar, 4 172" . AN Ry |
Cement Float Equipment \{'l/ 6.00| EA 67.000 402.00
Turbolizer, 4 172" Q\
High Head Charge @U 1.00] EA 300.000 300.00
Derrick Charge N
Mileage A e ceVER s ™ 575.00| DH 1,500 862.50
Cement Service Charge corPOR '
Mileage u RSP 'L““" 50.00| DH 5.000 250.00
Heavy Vehicle Mileage o \1
Mileage 0“0\\4 sON  677.00| DH 1.600 1,083.20
Proppant and Bulk Delivery (eI ks
, CONS et
Pickup 25.00| Hour 3.000 75.00
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage
Additives 705.00| EA 0.540 380.70 T
Cal Set o? 5 :
Additives - . 100.00| EA 3.700 37000 T
Cellflake -
Additives 36.00| EA 3.450 12420 T
Defoamer
Additives 85.00| EA 8.250 70125 T
FLA-322
Additives 750.00| EA 0.670 502.50 T
Gilsonite
Additives 4.00| EA 44.000 176.00 T
\ Jscce-1 /




' . c, PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
-BAs'.‘ 20f 2 1975-01L023 01/09/2008
. INVOICE NUMBER
energy services 1975000659
Liberal -
B
! OIL PRODUCER'S, INC. OF KANSAS ° 'ﬁéff b']‘gME Ig°2rg
L B . N
L 1710 WATERFRONT PARKWAY COUNTY Seward
8
STATE Ks
T
o =T KS 67206 + JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
' E  JOB CONTACT
/ JOB# EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00664 301 Net 30 DAYS 02/08/2008
QTy UofM UNIT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT
Additives 500.001 EA 0.860 43000 T
Mud Flush
Additives 820.00| EA 0.250 20500 T
Salt (fine)
Additives 250.00| EA 2.450 61250 T
Super Flush
Additives 40.00| EA 25.000 1,000.00 T
WCA-1 '
Calcium Chloride 1,160.00| EA 1.000 1,160.00 T
Cement 150.00| EA 18.170 272550 T
AA2
Cement 425.00| EA 18.600 790500 T
A-Con Blend "™ )
Supervisor - 1.00| Hour- 150.000 150.00
Service Supervisor .
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
SEP 12 2008
CONSHRVATION DIVISION
VICHITA, KS
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT '2’? :';73
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP .?:)?TOTA L 1 ,836 42
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 '
MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 19,349.00

\DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

J




-~

BASIC

*  Subject to Correction

Wby I
SiEpJolspja3 20826

1700 S. Country Estates ¢ P.0. Box 129 + Liberal, KS 67905 (620) 624 2277 » Fax (620) 624-2280

‘energy SBI‘VlceS LP  [lease T/)/‘f?’ﬁ w?"#/ﬁ*,]? Legal 72-37 -5/
Date /- 5-/./ Y Customer ID County {ﬁﬂ r/ y State / vs Station Py
ﬁ Depth - 04 m Formation Shoe Joint s
s A/ FBudusers caSi"s’/// CosnoPdm | | 2500 |k 0% 57 sz (U4
g Customer R/jresentatlve V/ﬂL/{' | Treater ’7’{-)974{2 K / » %Z’ ﬂb
A!l'-'E Number | PO Number :‘:;‘:’l:l";: by //‘LL "/ ”4/41 7,
séf,"',‘;“ P{{’.f’d‘f‘ QUANTITY MATERIALS, EQUIP‘\AENT and ssnvnces USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ‘
L 0] | 4255k A (e Stnd | 790500
L \pws /50| 492 472550
4 (/195 |95 Jb | FLA-F72Z 70125
Z 3/ 70574 ul.52% 380.70
/ (247 | 34 /6 | DefGames 12420
L \crrl |20 /6| 50/t . , | 20500
L \C3e |0 /b | Gilsnm Fe - 502.5p
L C3I0 ) 16 | Catervm Chborie . J160:00
A O\ Jb (NS e 37000
i C/9 | 40\l A-/ ] 000.00°
A FRIO J eal Audo F//) Fload 5—40/ 3 26900
£ kw | Fro0 ﬂ ca | Torbn Lo el 02 00
L W20\ ) ea| Faster 4500
A L1201 ) 4 | Shp Ofer— 2500
4 Fr201 1/ E4 | 10 Lareh Baws Fios /34/77' 1 830 .00
RrEZY 54/-;44/ Yo [Trsh 7 L 143000
L 503 |29 cdl Soper FrUSH Cizso
WA <44 #2@/7%?(‘/ ) 1M6.00
L /00 |50/ | Hrmy Lokt 4/@«»’ 250 00
L ENT |\ TTT5k (ernprt Seresis ¢ /g/(@ npcg\%ED" | 862 50
£ /Y (77 m iy s ///71“’///5‘”/(/ Z (anshs CORPORRTNCOMTE o
L |R2s6 |/ & | (7 251125 [ 4 /%/m/i// _qgp 122008 /533 00
L Y7/, / 23 i/’ /Z!’//,/:? //ﬁ/ﬂ"r - - » v DIVISION /5. 00
/ 599 | /) ed | Semive §//7//;// S R | /5020
£ £70/ | / A (oners //»ﬂ/////)&é?’/ 25000
/ 2409\ | en Upr/m/( (’/Mrz,& 200.00
ﬂf/ﬂ/ﬂ/zﬂ// //7??/ PO
///) T A /5 Y55

TOTAL

Taylor Printing, Inc. » www.taylol

rprinting.us



energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer (7/ / ﬂ/ / e / s Lease No. Datg
Lease 7/&/,/’" Well # /EZZ ‘/’y-'y
F?' é)’{g%# 4 /Station //ﬁ///l / Casigg/ L5 Dept% Y County 5;2%51/ / State & >3
Liie T2 wa | rometen it 74
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
; Qasing}ryz Tybing Size |Shots/Ft - Acid RATE FRESS - l_S__!_P
k. Depth-z59) | Depth - _ Pre Pad Max | 5 Min.
P \;.olurfw Valume . ::: :: Pad Min 10 Min.
‘Max Press Max Press From To Frac _ Avg 15 Min. _
" Well Connection | Annulus Vol. From To -._| HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer. Depth From To . Flush Gas Volume _ Total-Load .
Customer Representatlvﬂ /,Z s Stat:on Manage§ Ly / = /’% 3 Treate:z;" [ / K/%C‘Z
- sevcounsl 7R/ | 1575\ YT ﬁ%’//cf& A7V o1
N N AR L T AVI W
. " “Time p?::;r&ge ptzgg:,?e ‘| . Bbis. Pumped Rate g ' . Service Log g
. L7800 | %// Lzt /,aﬂ/;///)/ i
2200 | ol 20 0 //)//) ,¢f//// /z o i
Czz/3 | FEO AT @ 35| fhuin S TeA - 1
2230] 30 23/ 55 o Lo OS5 (L JH U, A,
- 2320| 230 &) o) ﬁlm/j@d &705’;4 JOBIALT - JTRESE
L gFss| | [ 5ox Pl ("77/@/7//6 | Z5H et
22202 s e Liasts P Lo //m
ol O\ &GOy w3 N so  Disptin |
. 2o\ 250 : ///’J//%§ ///JM /{f//
TS5 | 100 ShH Sn e
Q700 | Tot owplie.
e
ooy T Spogfooc.
RECEIVED
—KANSAS-CORPORATION-COMMSSION
~SEP TTA08 (
S CONSERVATION .Dmsz;w ‘

1700 S. Country Estates ¢ P.O. Box 129 « Liberal, KS 67905 * (620) 624-2277 » Fax (620) 624 2280

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



